

2023 Multi-Chapter Membership Application

	naiop.o	rg		DC MD Chapter			
□Mr	□Ms	□Mrs	□Dr	□Prof			
NAME (First MI Last)					NICKNAME		
TITLE					COMPANY		
BUSINE	SS ADDRESS				CITY/STATE ZIP CODE		
PHONE				FAX	EMAIL		
HOME A	DDRESS (Stree	☐YES, please send <i>Development</i> magazine to my home).				
MY PRI	MARY CHAP	TER			MEMBER ID#		
Pay	ment Ir	nforma	tion				
	MD Chap	ter Dues:	\$300 (Du	es that may not be o	deducted as a business expense: \$150) Prorate Dues: \$ (Joining after April 1)		
□ De	veloping L	₋eader Du	es: \$125	(Dues that may not	be deducted as a business expense: \$62.50)		
	□VISA	A □ Mast	erCard [□ AMEX			
	Credit Ca	ard Number			Exp. Date		
	Name of	Cardholder	(please prin	t)			
	Billing Ad	ddress (if diff	erent from n	nain contact informa	tion)		
□ Che Please	eck Enclose include applic	ed (payable cation with ch	e to NAIOF neck. Do no	P) t fax application and	l/or copy of check as it will not be processed without actual payment.		
☐ Inv Your m	oice me for embership wi	my member	ership tive when pa	ayment is received a	and processed.		

The NAIOP DC|MD Chapter includes members of the Washington, DC and Suburban Maryland real estate community. Representing the collective interests of developers, owners, service providers and other industry professionals, the DC|MD Chapter offers the following services to our

- Networking opportunities with commercial real estate professionals active in the Maryland suburban and Washington, DC marketplace
- ▶ REEL (Real Estate Emerging Leaders) dedicated Chapter organization of NAIOP Developing Leaders
- Excellent monthly programs offer the opportunity to gain public exposure while providing educational benefits
- ► Speaker Series networking events
- ► Annual member/guest *Golf Tournament*
- ► Annual Awards of Excellence Programs and Gala Awards dinner
- ► Exclusive members only programming
- ► Strong, effective Legislative Representation
- Extensive committee structure offering volunteer, leadership and networking opportunities

The DC|MD Chapter is operated by its members, providing ample opportunity for everyone to participate. For membership questions regarding DC|MD NAIOP, please contact: Sally Modjeska, Executive Director. Call 301-530-8662 or Email smodjeska@naiopdcmd.org.